
2017 SAA Outdoor 3D Provincial Championship
Bowbusters Archery Club (2017314)
Delisle, SK, From 07-08-2017 to 07-09-2017

Barebow - Men
Pos. Athlete Cat. Country or State Code Course 1 Course 2 Total 11 10

1 1- 032C PARENT Robert SK223 Spiritwood 180/ 1 169/ 1 174/ 1 171/ 1 694 0 0

2 1- 032A EKREN Shawn SK424 Bowbusters  69/ 2  89/ 2  98/ 2 106/ 2 362 0 0

Compound Fixed Pins - Men
Pos. Athlete Cat. Country or State Code Course 1 Course 2 Total 11 10

1 1- 027C TAYPOTAT Mel SK7 Saa 184/ 2 181/ 2 181/ 1 185/ 3 731 0 0

2 1- 027D SELINGER Donnie SK049 Wascana 181/ 3 186/ 1 157/ 9 193/ 1 717 0 0

3 1- 027A GRAY Lonny SK7 Saa 192/ 1 170/ 5 174/ 4 180/ 4 716 0 0

4 1- 027E BASS Steven SK032 Frontier 172/ 4 174/ 3 175/ 3 166/ 7 687 0 0

5 1- 029D KINNEAR Adam SK049 Wascana 161/ 6 167/ 6 170/ 6 186/ 2 684 0 0

6 1- 029A SIMONS Marcus SK7 Saa 164/ 5 163/ 7 177/ 2 179/ 5 683 0 0

7 1- 028C FEHR Darcy SK429 Beaver River 150/ 8 172/ 4 142/10 170/ 6 634 0 0

8 1- 028B STRIBBELL Terry SK424 Bowbusters 153/ 7 144/ 9 174/ 4 156/ 9 627 0 0

9 1- 027B BIRD Matthew 00 SK7 Saa 133/10 149/ 8 160/ 7 151/10 593 0 0

10 1- 029B ENGLOT Chad SK7 Saa 138/ 9 131/10 159/ 8 157/ 8 585 0 0

Compound Fixed Pins - Women
Pos. Athlete Cat. Country or State Code Course 1 Course 2 Total 11 10

1 1- 026A WIENS Andrea SK7 Saa 144/ 1 149/ 1 162/ 1 158/ 1 613 0 0

2 1- 026D CLEAVE Karlie 00 SK345 Thunder Creek 139/ 2 107/ 2 132/ 2 110/ 2 488 0 0

3 1- 026B MOORE Lacey 00 SK7 Saa  90/ 3  74/ 3 103/ 3  91/ 3 358 0 0

Compound Unlimited - Men
Pos. Athlete Cat. Country or State Code Course 1 Course 2 Total 11 10

1 1- 005B LEIS Clinton SK118 Broken Arrow 201/ 1 172/ 6 195/ 2 190/ 2 758 0 0

2 1- 007D DRAPER Cody SK027 Battle River 196/ 4 177/ 4 201/ 1 180/ 5 754 0 0

3 1- 005D DIEHL Darren SK027 Battle River 191/ 5 186/ 1 187/ 6 189/ 3 753 0 0

4 1- 006E LAVOIE Greg SK339 Laa 197/ 3 167/ 7 188/ 4 177/ 6 729 0 0

5 1- 005A DUNNE Chris SK7 Saa 166/ 7 185/ 2 179/ 7 196/ 1 726 0 0

5 1- 012B NELSON Brock SK027 Battle River 183/ 6 174/ 5 188/ 4 181/ 4 726 0 0

7 1- 006A CLEAVE Jason SK345 Thunder Creek 199/ 2 167/ 7 191/ 3 168/ 7 725 0 0

8 1- 006C LAZURKO Thomas SK049 Wascana 130/13 157/ 9 155/11 159/10 601 0 0

9 1- 007B BORYS Jason SK118 Broken Arrow 135/12 142/10 153/12 166/ 8 596 0 0

10 1- 005E GARDINER Jake SK424 Bowbusters 137/11 108/15 173/ 8 155/11 573 0 0

11 1- 006D RUCKS Cory SK668 Moose Creek 153/ 9 140/11 151/13 128/13 572 0 0

12 1- 007A SEGOVIA Gil SK7 Saa 122/15 116/14 165/ 9 142/12 545 0 0

13 1- 033D CALDWELL Cody GUEST 128/14 124/13 162/10 116/14 530 0 0

14 1- 007E GUTEK Paul SK424 Bowbusters 148/10 185/ 2   0   0 333 0 0

15 1- 006B GRYBA Travis SK232 Straight Shooters 156/ 8 132/12   0   0 288 0 0

Compound Unlimited - Women
Pos. Athlete Cat. Country or State Code Course 1 Course 2 Total 11 10

1 1- 001C DRAPER Raquel 00 SK027 Battle River 146/ 1 158/ 1 158/ 1 154/ 1 616 0 0

2 1- 001B LEIS Shelley 00 SK118 Broken Arrow 104/ 2 121/ 2 139/ 2 115/ 2 479 0 0

3 1- 033E MARTIN Nancy GUEST  91/ 3  89/ 3 110/ 3  94/ 3 384 0 0

Compound Unlimited - Junior Men
Pos. Athlete Cat. Country or State Code Course 1 Course 2 Total 11 10

1 1- 005C STARR-GOFORTH Sky 00 SK7 Saa 151/ 1 137/ 1 144/ 1 162/ 9 594 0 0

2 1- 014A GUTEK Dylan 00 SK424 Bowbusters 145/ 2 117/ 2   0   0 262 0 0
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Compound Unlimited - Junior Women
Pos. Athlete Cat. Country or State Code Course 1 Course 2 Total 11 10

1 1- 013C CANNON Lindsay 00 SK042 Timberland 171/ 1 154/ 1 158/ 2 135/ 2 618 0 0

2 1- 013A KOTYK Tawnie 00 SK027 Battle River 152/ 2 130/ 2 167/ 1 146/ 1 595 0 0

Compound Unlimited - Cadet Men
Pos. Athlete Cat. Country or State Code Course 1 Course 2 Total 11 10

1 1- 016A BOURASSA Jacob 00 SK032 Frontier 173/ 1 154/ 1 165/ 2 163/ 2 655 0 0

2 1- 016B DIEHL William 00 SK027 Battle River 142/ 2 145/ 2 168/ 1 159/ 3 614 0 0

3 1- 030C FRIDAY Randall SK7 Saa 122/ 3 145/ 2 138/ 3 157/ 4 562 0 0

Compound Unlimited - Cadet Women
Pos. Athlete Cat. Country or State Code Course 1 Course 2 Total 11 10

1 1- 015C LAVOIE Makayla 00 SK339 Laa 182/ 1 192/ 1 180/ 1 194/ 1 748 0 0

2 1- 015B CLEAVE Hailey 00 SK345 Thunder Creek 160/ 2 147/ 2 172/ 2 182/ 2 661 0 0

3 1- 015A DOVELL Paige BW 00 SK232 Straight Shooters  93/ 3  88/ 3  91/ 3 103/ 3 375 0 0

Compound Unlimited - Cub Men
Pos. Athlete Cat. Country or State Code Course 1 Course 2 Total 11 10

1 1- 016C FEHR Reid 00 SK429 Beaver River 186/ 1 186/ 1 188/ 1 201/ 1 761 0 0

2 1- 018A WIEDERHOLD Carson 00 SK424 Bowbusters 118/ 2 121/ 2 128/ 2 139/ 1 506 0 0

Compound Unlimited - Cub Women
Pos. Athlete Cat. Country or State Code Course 1 Course 2 Total 11 10

1 1- 017A CLEAVE Meaghan 00 SK345 Thunder Creek 196/ 1 187/ 1 210/ 1 198/ 1 791 0 0

2 1- 030B BORYS Tatum GUEST 137/ 2 129/ 2 113/ 2 112/ 2 491 0 0

Compound Unlimited - Pre-Cub Men
Pos. Athlete Cat. Country or State Code Course 1 Course 2 Total 11 10

1 1- 004D MOORE Lane WM 00 SK345 Thunder Creek 148/ 2 166/ 1 169/ 1 149/ 2 632 0 0

2 1- 004C SIMONS Ryan 00 SK7 Saa 154/ 1 153/ 2 163/ 2 161/ 1 631 0 0

3 1- 004A HARRIS Ashton 00 SK7 Saa 117/ 3 114/ 3 116/ 4 142/ 3 489 0 0

4 1- 004B EKREN Okley 00 SK424 Bowbusters 114/ 4 109/ 4 121/ 3 123/ 4 467 0 0

Compound Unlimited - PeeWee Men
Pos. Athlete Cat. Country or State Code Course 1 Course 2 Total 11 10

1 1- 003A DUNNE Logan 00 SK7 Saa  99/ 1  98/ 1 105/ 2 130/ 2 432 0 0

2 1- 003B JANEX Cruz 00 SK424 Bowbusters  40/ 2  95/ 2 114/ 1 133/ 1 382 0 0

Compound Unlimited - PeeWee Women
Pos. Athlete Cat. Country or State Code Course 1 Course 2 Total 11 10

1 1- 002A EKREN Celia 00 SK424 Bowbusters  63/ 1  67/ 1 100/ 1  73/ 1 303 0 0

Compound Unlimited - Master Men
Pos. Athlete Cat. Country or State Code Course 1 Course 2 Total 11 10

1 1- 001A NEMETHI Ray 00 SK424 Bowbusters 176/ 1 181/ 2 185/ 1 186/ 1 728 0 0

2 1- 008E HAWKINS Brian 00 SK027 Battle River 166/ 2 185/ 1 163/ 4 175/ 3 689 0 0

3 1- 008C BOHN Allan 00 SK118 Broken Arrow 152/ 3 172/ 3 177/ 2 185/ 2 686 0 0

4 1- 008D SCOTT Jaye 00 SK250 DetDundurn 142/ 5 147/ 4 149/ 6 141/ 4 579 0 0

5 1- 009A ZELADA Jorge 00 SK049 Wascana 139/ 6 137/ 5 169/ 3 117/ 6 562 0 0

6 1- 008A LAZURKO Kelly 00 SK118 Broken Arrow 144/ 4 112/ 6 162/ 5 141/ 4 559 0 0
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2017 SAA Outdoor 3D Provincial Championship
Bowbusters Archery Club (2017314)
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Compound Unlimited - M60 Men
Pos. Athlete Cat. Country or State Code Course 1 Course 2 Total 11 10

1 1- 010B GIESBRECHT Harvey MM 00 SK032 Frontier 176/ 3 199/ 1 193/ 3 191/ 1 759 0 0

2 1- 010A PARTRIDGE Keith MM 00 SK032 Frontier 187/ 2 176/ 2 196/ 2 186/ 3 745 0 0

3 1- 012D SKAAR David MM 00 SK424 Bowbusters 196/ 1 172/ 6 207/ 1 168/ 5 743 0 0

4 1- 012A KARAPITA Bill MM 00 SK032 Frontier 152/ 6 175/ 3 188/ 4 190/ 2 705 0 0

5 1- 011C RIGLIN Kirk MM 00 SK7 Saa 166/ 5 173/ 4 185/ 5 171/ 4 695 0 0

6 1- 011A MACANGUS Ross MM 00 SK027 Battle River 150/ 8 173/ 4 170/ 6 153/ 7 646 0 0

7 1- 010E STREET Jim MM 00 SK424 Bowbusters 170/ 4 139/ 9 165/ 7 144/ 9 618 0 0

8 1- 010C FAULCONER Don MM 00 SK032 Frontier 152/ 6 140/ 8 141/ 8 162/ 6 595 0 0

9 1- 012C MARTINAC Lon MM 00 SK032 Frontier 130/ 9 143/ 7 126/10 147/ 8 546 0 0

10 1- 010D WIEDERHOLD Murray MM 00 SK424 Bowbusters 108/10 127/10 139/ 9 136/10 510 0 0

Compound Unlimited - M60 Women
Pos. Athlete Cat. Country or State Code Course 1 Course 2 Total 11 10

1 1- 033A RIGLIN Wendy MW 00 SK7 Saa 160/ 1 138/ 1 173/ 1 157/ 1 628 0 0

2 1- 033B ALEXANDER Marilyn MW 00 SK042 Timberland 145/ 2 137/ 2 138/ 2 127/ 2 547 0 0

Longbow - Men
Pos. Athlete Cat. Country or State Code Course 1 Course 2 Total 11 10

1 1- 024A PAULHUS Christopher SK345 Thunder Creek 154/ 1 145/ 1 128/ 1 126/ 1 553 0 0

Instinctive - Men
Pos. Athlete Cat. Country or State Code Course 1 Course 2 Total 11 10

1 1- 025A MOORE Tyler SK345 Thunder Creek 163/ 1 160/ 1 154/ 1 168/ 1 645 0 0

Traditional - Junior Men
Pos. Athlete Cat. Country or State Code Course 1 Course 2 Total 11 10

1 1- 030A GEORGE Ernest SK7 Saa 123/ 1 124/ 1 130/ 1 132/ 1 509 0 0

2 1- 022A SEESEQUASIS Dylan 00 SK136 Duck Lake 104/ 2 110/ 2 116/ 2 105/ 2 435 0 0

Traditional - Cadet Men
Pos. Athlete Cat. Country or State Code Course 1 Course 2 Total 11 10

1 1- 028E DISAIN Gilley SK7 Saa 109/ 1 100/ 1 102/ 1 123/ 1 434 0 0

Traditional - Cadet Women
Pos. Athlete Cat. Country or State Code Course 1 Course 2 Total 11 10

1 1- 028D MCIVOR Sky SK7 Saa 102/ 1  63/ 3 100/ 2 114/ 2 379 0 0

2 1- 023A ROSE Ella 00 SK424 Bowbusters  77/ 2  82/ 1 116/ 1  88/ 3 363 0 0

3 1- 023C BIGKNIFE Charlee 00 SK313 Tru Flite  66/ 3  71/ 2  82/ 3 120/ 1 339 0 0

Traditional - Pre-Cub Women
Pos. Athlete Cat. Country or State Code Course 1 Course 2 Total 11 10

1 1- 019A ROSE Sophie 00 SK424 Bowbusters  56/ 1   0  71/ 1  86/ 1 213 0 0

Traditional - Master Women
Pos. Athlete Cat. Country or State Code Course 1 Course 2 Total 11 10

1 1- 020A LEDUC Heather 00 SK345 Thunder Creek 129/ 1 104/ 1  89/ 1 110/ 1 432 0 0

Traditional - M60 Men
Pos. Athlete Cat. Country or State Code Course 1 Course 2 Total 11 10

1 1- 021A BAILEY Bevan MM 00 SK7 Saa 105/ 1 103/ 1 101/ 2 125/ 2 434 0 0
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Traditional - M60 Men Continue

Pos. Athlete Cat. Country or State Code Course 1 Course 2 Total 11 10

2 1- 021C ROSE Kim MM 00 SK424 Bowbusters  92/ 3  98/ 2  89/ 3 134/ 1 413 0 0

3 1- 021B WINDER Arnold MM 00 SK042 Timberland  93/ 2  92/ 3 104/ 1  97/ 3 386 0 0
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